
 

 
DIARY DATES for Spring Term 2025 

 

Date Event Pupils 

Friday 21st March 
Dress Down Day – Own Clothes, chocolate donations for 
Easter Bingo 

Whole School 

Friday 21st March 25 Red Nose Day Whole School 

Friday 21st March 25 World Poetry Day Whole School 

Friday 26th March 25 1.30pm Fire Service visit  Year 5 and 6 

Thursday 27th March 25 Easter Bingo – 5pm to 7pm All Welcome 

Friday 28th March 25 2:15 – 3:15 EYFS Mother’s Day Tea All EYFS Welcome 

30th March to 22nd April 
25 

PAN Exhibition at Gateway, Warrington 

Performance 1st April 2025 at Parr Hall 
 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 
PAN – afternoon rehearsal and doors open at 5:30pm  

and 6pm performance 
Year 3 & Year 4 

Wednesday 2nd April 2025 9am to 11am CHAT Café -PAN Performance  All Welcome 

Friday 4th April 
9:15am Easter Bonnet Parade for Nursery/Reception/Y1 & 
Y2. 

Parents welcome to 
attend 

Friday 4th April KS2 Decorated Easter Egg – Judged in the afternoon KS2 

Friday 4th April 2.30pm Easter Church Service at All Saints Church Whole School 

Friday 4th April 25 School closes for Easter Holidays Whole School 

Saturday 5th April 10:00 – 12 noon Little Saints All Welcome 

Friday 18th April 25 Good Friday Whole School 

Monday 21st April 25 Easter Monday Whole School 

Tuesday 22nd April 25 Back to school Whole School 

Wednesday 23rd April 25 11:30am Year 6 Leavers photos for Warrington Guardian Year 6 

Residentials 2024 – 2025 

Wednesday 17th  -Friday 
19th January 2025 

Robinwood – 2 Night Residential Year 5 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st 
March 2025 

Arete – 4 Night Residential Year 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Please note dates will be added and may be amended during the term 
 

After School Curriculum Clubs  
change every half term 

 

Day Time Subject Staff Groups 

Tuesday 3.15-

4.15pm 

Painting Club Mrs 

Hardman 

Y3 – Y6 

Thursday 3.15-

4.15pm 

Yoga Mr 

Sharma 

Y3 - Y6 

Friday Lunchtime Choir  Madam 

Buckley 

Y2 – Y6 

 


